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Women / 3 / 8 yrs.
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee McNeil283
Salto

9.400 9.250 9.3509.450 37.450
2 3T 1 2 1T

1T

Rachel Leibham280
Salto

9.250 9.425 9.3759.400 37.450
5 1 2 1 1T

1T

Blythe Griggs172
North Shore 

9.200 9.250 9.1509.200 36.800
6 3T 4 4 3 

3 

Airiana Williams295
Salto

9.075 9.375 9.0759.250 36.775
9T 2 3 5 4 

4 

Grace Scott279
Salto

9.375 8.950 8.9759.150 36.450
3 8 5 6 5 

5 

Gabriella Andrade291
Salto

9.475 9.200 9.2258.375 36.275
1 5 13 3 6 

6 

Anna Gervais158
North Shore 

9.300 8.750 8.9009.000 35.950
4 9 7 7 7 

7 

Asmara Meier181
North Shore 

8.950 9.050 8.7759.100 35.875
15T 6T 6 8 8 

8 

Bailey Caldwell110
Altius

8.850 9.050 8.7258.850 35.475
17T 6T 8T 9 9 

9 

Emma Peterson237
RGK

9.100 8.100 8.5508.650 34.400
8 14T 12 11 10 

10 

Tevyn Lang234
RGK

9.025 8.250 7.7508.850 33.875
13 12T 8T 16 11 

11 

Brooklyn Heitl113
Altius

9.050 8.000 7.9508.725 33.725
11T 18T 10 13 12 

12 

Cali Christopherson226
RGK

8.950 8.250 8.2508.250 33.700
15T 12T 15 12 13 

13 

Ella Kowalik115
Altius

8.850 8.100 8.6008.000 33.550
17T 14T 18T 10 14 

14 

Amelie Thomas119
Altius

9.125 8.550 7.2758.350 33.300
7 10 14 19 15 

15 

Mia Drexler194
OGC

9.000 8.000 7.5508.700 33.250
14 18T 11 18 16 

16 

Elle Hinrichs114
Altius

9.075 8.400 7.0008.200 32.675
9T 11 16 22 17 

17 

Gia Peterson117
Altius

9.050 7.900 7.9007.775 32.625
11T 21T 20 14 18 

18 

Genevieve Styles146
North Shore 

8.700 8.100 7.8008.000 32.600
21 14T 18T 15 19 

19 

Elle Kuhn116
Altius

8.750 7.900 7.6258.050 32.325
20 21T 17 17 20 

20 

Meredith Braun121
Altius

8.600 8.025 7.2007.450 31.275
22 17 21 20 21 

21 

Amelia Smith120
Altius

8.850 7.950 6.9756.250 30.025
17T 20 23 23 22 

22 

Annika Tanke118
Altius

8.350 7.575 7.1256.750 29.800
23 23 22 21 23 

23 
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